
 

The Coopers’ Company and Coborn School: Spring Term Assembly Schedule: 2022-23 

In Person Assembly: 

Y7-9 in SH, Y10-13 in TH Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 Information/Topic/Events 

        HOY: Weekly Theme: Goals (www.theday.co.uk)  
6th Jan- Feast of the Epiphany – Christianity 

4th Jan- Birthday of Isaac Newton 
        

Thursday 5th Jan  NYA   HOY   

Friday 6th Jan   LMA MRO    

 

Monday 9th Jan       JML Weekly Theme: Logic (www.theday.co.uk)  
13th Jan- Jeff Bezos’ Birthday 

15th January- World Religion Day 
Tuesday 10th Jan LBO     JTE  

Thursday 12th Jan  MDU   SHA   

Friday 13th Jan   MDU SHA    

 

Monday 16th Jan       ATI Weekly Theme: Hope (www.theday.co.uk)  
16th Jan- Martin Luther King Day 

22nd Jan- Chinese New Year 
JDH to run Holocaust Memorial Assemblies – over 7 slots 

(please be aware of KS3 sensitivity content) 

Tuesday 17th Jan JDH    KS4 – Maximise – No Theatre 

Thursday 19th Jan  SHA   JDH   

Friday 20th Jan   SHA JDH    

 

Monday 23rd Jan       JDH Weekly Theme: The Holocaust (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

25th Jan- Burns Night 
27th Jan- Holocaust Memorial Day 

Tuesday 24th Jan SHA     JDH  

Thursday 26th Jan  JDH   
No assemblies in Theatre Friday 27th Jan   JDH 

 

Monday 30th Jan     
No assemblies in Theatre 

Weekly Theme: Biodiversity (www.theday.co.uk)  
4th Feb- World Cancer Day 

LJO – Safer Internet/Online Gaming 
30th Jan-6th Feb- National Storytelling week 

Feb- LGBT History Month 

Tuesday 31st Jan LJO   

Thursday 2nd Feb  LJO  

Friday 3rd Feb   LJO 

 

Monday 6th Feb    No assemblies in Theatre Weekly Theme: Science (www.theday.co.uk)  
7th Feb- British Yorkshire Pudding Day 

7th  Feb- Safer Internet Day 
6th-12th Feb – Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 7th Feb MMA   

Thursday 9th Feb No assemblies  MDU   

Friday 10th Feb School Closed 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
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Monday 20th Feb  
No assemblies in SportsHall 

   ERO Weekly Theme: Language (www.theday.co.uk)  
Mrs Robinson – perseverance  

22nd Feb- Ash Wednesday (beginning of Lent) 
Tuesday 21st Feb   RBE – 

B18 day 
 

Thursday 23rd Feb  ERO   

Friday 24th Feb RBE    

 

Monday 27th Feb     
No assemblies in Theatre 

Weekly Theme: Books (www.theday.co.uk)  
Women’s History Month 
2nd Mar- World Book Day 
1st Mar- St. David’s Day 

Tuesday 28th Feb RCA   

Thursday 2nd Mar  RCA  

Friday 3rd Mar   RCA 

 

Monday 6th Mar       RCA Weekly Theme: RCA Anti-sexism (www.theday.co.uk)  
8th Mar- International Women’s Day 

6th Mar- Purim- Judaism 
8th Mar- Holi- Hinduism 

Tuesday 7th Mar RBE     RCA  

Thursday 9th Mar  RBE  No assembly in Theatre – Y12 Maximise 

Friday 10th Mar   RBE RCA    

 

Monday 13th Mar Coborn House Assembly – IMO Weekly Theme: Numbers (www.theday.co.uk)  
17th Mar- St. Patrick’s Day 

14th Mar- Albert Einstein’s birthday 
14th March- Pi Day 

JKI - 22nd March- April 21st- Start of Ramadan- Islam (tentative date) – 
group of students/external speaker- 

Tuesday 14th Mar RRE     JKI  

Wed 15th Mar Gibson House Assembly – IMO 

Thurs 16th Mar  RRE   JKI   

Friday 17th Mar   RRE JKI    

 

Monday 20th Mar       RRE Weekly Theme: Anti-racism (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

20th Mar- International Day of Happiness 
21st Mar- World Poetry Day 
22nd Mar- World Water Day 

RRE – external speaker (Christian faith)/group of students 

Tuesday 21st Mar Guild House Assembly – IMO 

Wed 22nd Mar Ratcliffe House Assembly - IMO 

Thursday 23rd 
Mar 

 JKI   RRE   

Friday 24th Mar   JKI RRE    

 

Monday 27th Mar       JML Weekly Theme: Fasting (www.theday.co.uk)  
Praise Assemblies - HOY 
EPQ launch – CMR/DSO 

2nd April- World Autism Awareness Day 
29th April- International Dance Day 

Tuesday 28th Mar LBO     JTE  

Wed 29th Mar      CMR/DSO  

Thurs 30th Mar  NYA   HOY   

Friday 31st Mar   LMA MRO    

Easter Holidays 
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